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1256840003700 0171297JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/30/23 08/31/23 07 08/29/23P 10-068621 26.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 26.9707 08/29/23

1257810003700 0171298JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/03/23 08/31/23 08 08/29/23P 10-068621 22.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 22.9508 08/29/23

1258090003700 0171299JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/06/23 08/31/23 08 08/29/23P 10-068621 447.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 447.2208 08/29/23

1258180003700 0171300JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/06/23 08/31/23 08 08/29/23P 10-068621 73.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 73.7308 08/29/23

1258400003700 0171301JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/07/23 08/31/23 08 08/29/23P 10-068621 9.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 9.9908 08/29/23

1258820003700 0171302JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/09/23 08/31/23 08 08/29/23P 10-068621 24.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 24.2208 08/29/23

1259350003700 0171304JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/14/23 08/31/23 08 08/29/23P 10-068621 17.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 17.9808 08/29/23

1260600003700 0171305JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/21/23 08/31/23 08 08/29/23P 10-068621 6.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 6.5908 08/29/23

1261640003700 0171306JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/27/23 08/31/23 08 08/29/23P 10-068621 104.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 104.2808 08/29/23

1262540003700 0171307JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/02/23 08/31/23 09 08/29/23P 10-068621 73.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 73.7309 08/29/23

1263700003700 0171308JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/07/23 08/31/23 09 08/29/23P 10-068621 18.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 18.9809 08/29/23

1264120003700 0171309JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/19/23 08/31/23 09 08/29/23P 10-068621 19.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 19.9609 08/29/23

1266170003700 0171310JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/21/23 08/31/23 09 08/29/23P 10-068621 53.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 53.9609 08/29/23

Total Check Number...068621 900.56 0.00900.56

53740003700 0171316JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/11/23 08/31/23 02 08/29/23P 10-068622 17.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 17.5902 08/29/23

52020003700 0171317JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/08/23 08/31/23 02 08/29/23P 10-068622 42.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 42.9902 08/29/23
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57240003700 0171318JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/17/23 08/31/23 02 08/29/23P 10-068622 35.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 35.9702 08/29/23

1268610003700 0171311JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 04/04/23 08/31/23 10 08/29/23P 10-068622 1.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 1.9910 08/29/23

1270360003700 0171312JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 04/14/23 08/31/23 10 08/29/23P 10-068622 9.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 9.0010 08/29/23

1284360003700 0171313JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/05/23 08/31/23 11 08/29/23P 10-068622 9.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 9.0011 08/29/23

1276830003700 0171314JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/18/23 08/31/23 11 08/29/23P 10-068622 15.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 15.5611 08/29/23

1276920003700 0171315JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/19/23 08/31/23 11 08/29/23P 10-068622 31.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 31.9911 08/29/23

Total Check Number...068622 164.09 0.00164.09

8487410011558 0171355ACTION TIRE CO 08/22/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068623 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533360 Fire Rescue Tires 198.0002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068623 198.00 0.00198.00

152804 - AUGUST 20230009004 0171353AFLAC 08/30/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068624 261.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 38.7602 08/30/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 222.4802 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068624 261.24 0.00261.24

171550009564 0171337ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068625 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.0002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068625 150.00 0.00150.00

109910009571 0171385APC SIGN COMPANY 08/28/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068626 17.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 17.7502 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068626 17.75 0.0017.75

LOST JULY 2023 COLL/ AUG 2023 DIST0007200 0171398AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 07/31/23 08/31/23 01 08/31/23P 10-068627 2,344.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,344.2701 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068627 2,344.27 0.002,344.27

SEPTEMBER 20230007200 0171423AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 09/01/23 08/31/23 03 08/31/23PS 10-068628 8,633.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,633.3303 08/31/23
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Total Check Number...068628 8,633.33 0.008,633.33

345937A0009560 0171140BATTERY WAREHOUSE 06/28/23 08/31/23 12 08/31/23P 10-068629 48.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 48.0012 08/21/23

Total Check Number...068629 48.00 0.0048.00

GERALD DEAN0008306 0171345BILLY NORRIS 08/26/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068630 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0002 08/30/23

ORVILLE MCLINE0008306 0171377BILLY NORRIS 08/19/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068630 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068630 350.00 0.00350.00

INV19303600000814 0171417BOB BARKER COMPANY 08/10/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068631 353.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 353.4802 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068631 353.48 0.00353.48

MONTHLY MEETING0009580 0171393BREEDING, KAREN M 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068632 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068632 100.00 0.00100.00

28280010385 0171343BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068633 281.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 281.2702 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068633 281.27 0.00281.27

8.21.23 MTG0009331 0171378CHAMPION, LONDA 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068634 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068634 100.00 0.00100.00

099430010528 0171413CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 08/18/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068635 3,054.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,054.2602 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068635 3,054.26 0.003,054.26

2131720010414 0171380D&G EXTERMINATING CO 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068636 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 85.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068636 85.00 0.0085.00

39980001825 0171321DAVIS, BRENDA C 07/31/23 08/31/23 01 08/31/23P 10-068637 1,230.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,230.0001 08/30/23

40060001825 0171332DAVIS, BRENDA C 08/20/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068637 2,070.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 2,070.0002 08/30/23
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Total Check Number...068637 3,300.00 0.003,300.00

3000011320 0171333DENNIS W. DAVIS 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068638 221.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 221.0602 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068638 221.06 0.00221.06

SEPTEMBER 20230003499 0171420ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 09/01/23 08/31/23 03 08/31/23P 10-068639 9,284.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 9,284.4203 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068639 9,284.42 0.009,284.42

2023T3580010019 0171350FIERMAN LAW FIRM 08/24/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068640 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 100.0002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068640 100.00 0.00100.00

3225800002010 0171340FIRELINE, INC. 08/17/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068641 1,330.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,330.5002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068641 1,330.50 0.001,330.50

9256580011394 0171397FRAZER'S APPLIANCE REPAIR 08/18/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068642 180.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 180.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068642 180.00 0.00180.00

INSTALLMENT FOR OCTOBER 20230008746 0171383GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 08/15/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068643 4,312.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,312.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068643 4,312.00 0.004,312.00

784260008876 0171414GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 08/23/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068644 576.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 576.1602 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068644 576.16 0.00576.16

1410170003004 0171320HILL MANUFACTURING CO 02/28/23 08/31/23 08 08/31/23P 10-068645 129.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 129.0008 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068645 129.00 0.00129.00

SEPTEMBER 20230001510 0171418JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 09/01/23 08/31/23 03 08/31/23P 10-068646 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6703 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068646 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

1/2 ALCOHOL EXCISE TAX- JULY 20230003200 0171400JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 07/31/23 08/31/23 01 08/31/23P 10-068647 3,984.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 3,984.7501 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068647 3,984.75 0.003,984.75
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SEPTEMBER 20230003600 0171421JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 09/01/23 08/31/23 03 08/31/23P 10-068648 6,008.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 6,008.5003 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068648 6,008.50 0.006,008.50

59370003700 0171386JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068649 359.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 359.6402 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068649 359.64 0.00359.64

42410003799 0171389JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 08/11/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068650 532.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 532.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068650 532.00 0.00532.00

566560003800 0171391JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/22/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068651 420.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 420.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068651 420.00 0.00420.00

JASP-VWAL080623 DOC # CI2363250180003900 0171410JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068652 554.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 554.8002 08/31/23

JASP-MBLA081023 DOC # CI2363250160003900 0171411JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068652 9.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 9.1402 08/31/23

JASP-VWAL080623 DOC # CI2363250170003900 0171412JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068652 392.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 392.1602 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068652 956.10 0.00956.10

INMATE PICKUP REIM0011564 0171348JORDAN, ANTONIO 08/30/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068653 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 100.0002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068653 100.00 0.00100.00

23-5250010308 0171390MADISON STUDIOS, LLC 08/24/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068654 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 225.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068654 225.00 0.00225.00

INMATE PICKUP REIM0011565 0171349MCLEAN, EMILY 08/30/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068655 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 100.0002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068655 100.00 0.00100.00

TEMP OFFICE HELP: 8.21 - 8.25.20230010461 0171430MOCK, AMY 08/29/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068656 450.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 450.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068656 450.00 0.00450.00
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BA03550011568 0171399MONTICELLO FAMILY DENTISTRY 08/15/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068657 98.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 98.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068657 98.00 0.0098.00

23-08-1590011374 0171401MOTLEY'S TOWING 08/07/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068658 310.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 310.5002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068658 310.50 0.00310.50

00111872700011526 0171322NEXAIR, LLC 07/31/23 08/31/23 01 08/31/23P 10-068659 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0001 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068659 198.00 0.00198.00

SEPTEMBER 20230005700 0171422OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 09/01/23 08/31/23 03 08/31/23P 10-068660 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1703 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068660 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

SEPTEMBER 20230009999 0171425OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 09/01/23 08/31/23 03 08/31/23P 10-068661 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1703 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068661 488.17 0.00488.17

ACCT 4594*508151.10005391 0171402OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 08/17/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068662 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 30.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068662 30.00 0.0030.00

AUGUST 20230011207 0171352PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS 08/30/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068663 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 305.0002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068663 305.00 0.00305.00

SEPTEMBER 20230006000 0171419PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 09/01/23 08/31/23 03 08/31/23P 10-068664 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0003 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068664 480.00 0.00480.00

2406960006046 0171339QUADMED, INC. 08/15/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068665 221.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 221.0002 08/30/23

2409650006046 0171356QUADMED, INC. 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068665 21.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 21.9502 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068665 242.95 0.00242.95

20520011243 0171375RAIL YARD DIESEL 07/28/23 08/31/23 01 08/31/23P 10-068666 488.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 488.8801 08/31/23

20830011243 0171341RAIL YARD DIESEL 08/17/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068666 352.47 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 352.4702 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068666 841.35 0.00841.35

FIRE-23 SCBA MASK ANNUAL FIT TEST0011566 0171392RAUTON, STEVEN 08/22/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068667 230.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 230.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068667 230.00 0.00230.00

INV2098130009389 0171379REVIVAL ANIMAL HEALTH 08/07/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068668 623.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531130 Animal Control Vet Supplies 623.3502 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068668 623.35 0.00623.35

1075428290003086 0171331RICOH USA, INC 08/17/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068669 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2702 08/30/23

1075428300003086 0171351RICOH USA, INC 08/17/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068669 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4602 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068669 289.73 0.00289.73

5103530010515 0171346RIVER MILL DATA MANAGEMENT LLC 08/24/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068670 55.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 55.0002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068670 55.00 0.0055.00

THOMAS DELK0008961 0171347SATTERLEY, TOM 08/05/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068671 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0002 08/30/23

CARMEN STONE0008961 0171381SATTERLEY, TOM 08/05/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068671 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068671 350.00 0.00350.00

ORD-081723-16510011497 0171403SJ LABS AND ANALYTICS 08/17/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068672 270.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 270.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068672 270.00 0.00270.00

8.21.23 MTG0009055 0171394SMITH, LARRY E. 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068673 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068673 100.00 0.00100.00

REG202300002010890009360 0171433SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 08/01/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068674 60.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4402 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068674 60.44 0.0060.44

4385160009416 0171342SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/15/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068675 488.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 488.4602 08/30/23
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4383540009416 0171344SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/09/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068675 309.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 309.7902 08/30/23

4386520009416 0171404SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/18/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068675 131.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 131.4802 08/31/23

4386440009416 0171405SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/17/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068675 83.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 83.7902 08/31/23

4387660009416 0171406SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/22/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068675 385.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 385.1102 08/31/23

4385700009416 0171407SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/16/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068675 146.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 146.4602 08/31/23

4384910009416 0171408SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 08/14/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068675 38.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 38.9102 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068675 1,584.00 0.001,584.00

MONTHLY MEETING0009316 0171396STANSELL, JAMES 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068676 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068676 100.00 0.00100.00

TRAINING REIM0011013 0171334TAYLOR, LIONEL 08/23/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068677 375.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 375.0502 08/30/23

TRAINING0011013 0171376TAYLOR, LIONEL 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068677 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 300.0002 08/31/23

BOA MEETING0011013 0171395TAYLOR, LIONEL 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068677 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068677 775.05 0.00775.05

515450011068 0171388THE EMS SUPER STORE 08/21/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068678 2,341.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 2,341.9102 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068678 2,341.91 0.002,341.91

GTP-0_100223-BJ0011567 0171382THE GRANTSMANSHIP CENTER 08/24/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068679 1,159.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523700 Senior Center Education And Training 1,159.3002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068679 1,159.30 0.001,159.30

17-000097420010576 0171149UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA 06/30/23 08/31/23 12 08/31/23P 10-068680 12,757.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-521000 County Extension Service Contracted Services 12,757.7212 08/22/23

Total Check Number...068680 12,757.72 0.0012,757.72
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INV55597920009562 0171354WAGEWORKS 08/23/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068681 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0002 08/30/23

Total Check Number...068681 120.00 0.00120.00

0068771-4122-30011290 0171329WASTE MANAGEMENT 07/17/23 08/31/23 01 08/31/23P 10-068682 89.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 89.4201 08/30/23

0070616-4122-60011290 0171330WASTE MANAGEMENT 08/16/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068682 175.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 175.7902 08/30/23

0071056-4122-40011290 0171384WASTE MANAGEMENT 08/16/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068682 335.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 335.7502 08/31/23

0070617-4122-40011290 0171409WASTE MANAGEMENT 08/16/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068682 288.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 288.6802 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068682 889.64 0.00889.64

216840011371 0171138XAVUS SOLUTIONS 06/28/23 08/31/23 12 08/31/23P 10-068683 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521200 Senior Center Professional Services 1,000.0012 08/21/23

Total Check Number...068683 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

46439320009714 0171387XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 08/12/23 08/31/23 02 08/31/23P 10-068684 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6002 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068684 102.60 0.00102.60

SEPTEMBER 20230000911 0171426911 JOINT AUTHORITY 09/01/23 08/31/23 03 08/31/23P 10-068685 44,757.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 44,757.7503 08/31/23

Total Check Number...068685 44,757.75 0.0044,757.75

128,964.68Grand Total 0.00128,964.68

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068621-068685

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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